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FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
SOME OF OUR DISHES CONTAIN:

Giluten, Crustacean, Wheat, Soybean,
Sesame Seeds, Fish, Egg, Mustard,

Please infarm our staff before ordering if .
you have any food allergies.

Follow us on Instagram @HakuKitchin

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



ZENSAI LITTLE DISHES

MISO SOUP VEGAN

EDAMAME with sea salt VEGAN

KAISO SALAD VEGAN Seaweed, avocado & pomegranate
TAKOYAKI (2 pes) Iconic Japanese street food - fried octopus balls

VEGETABLE GYOZA (4 pes) VEGAN Pan fried Nepalese style
veg. gyoza served with chef’s special sauce & spring onions

CHICKEN GYOZA (4 pes) Pan fried Nepalese style chicken
gyoza served with chef's special sauce & spring onion

CHICKEN KARAAGE (5-6 pes) Japanese fried chicken
PRAWN TEMPURA (4 pcs)

CHICKEN KATSU Crispy breaded chicken katsu on a bed of shredded
cabbage served with tonkatsu sauce & honey glazed mayo

NIGIRI AND TEMAKI

INARI POCKET (2pes) VEGAN

Inari (sweet tofu), avocado & pomegranate

SALMON NIGIRI (2pcs)

ABURI SALMON NIGIRI (2pes) Seared salmon nigiri

YASAI HANDROLL VEGAN
Sushi rice, avocado, mango, cucumbe r, sweet potato, mayo & sesame seeds

SALMON AVOCADO HANDROLL
Sushi rice, salmon, avocado, mayo & sesame seeds

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

SALMON SASHIMI (5 pcs) Wakame seaweed & a slice of lemon
KAISO ROLL (8 pes) VEGAN Avocado, cucumber & kaiso seaweed

HAKU SUSHI ROLL (8 pes) VEGAN
Grilled sweet potato, avocado, mango & mayo

DYNAMITE ROLL (8 pes) Spicy minced salmon, spring onion & avocado
SALMON ROLL (8 pes) Salmon & avocado

DRAGON ROLL (8 pcs)
Prawn tempura, asparagus, avocado, mayo & teriyaki sauce

SOFTSHELL CRAB ROLL (8 pes) Tempura softshell crab, asparagus,
avocado, cucumber & teriyaki sauce

HAKU SALMON ROLL (& pes) Salmon, avocado, topped with aburi
salmon & teriyaki sauce

£3.45
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£5.95

£6.45

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

£4.45

£4.95

£5.45
£4.95

£5.95

£9.95
£10.95
£11.95

£12.45
£13.45
£15.45

£15.45

£15.45



HAKU POKE BOWL

Served with sushi rice, avocado, mokie beans, cucumber, kaiso salad, diced mango,

pomegranate & chef's special sauce

SALMON POKE BOWL
GRILLED SALMON POKE BOWL

BAO BUNS

Japanese pickled cucumber & onion, shredded vegetables & sriracha mayo

CHICKEN KARAAGE / GRILLED TOFU VEGAN
GRILLED SALMON

HOT FOOD

CURRY AND RICE BOWL

Your choice of protein, sticky rice with curry sauce, makie beans,
beni shoga, prinkled with sesame seeds

TOFU KATSU VEGAN Panko breaded tofu
CHICKEN KATSU Panko breaded chicken
SALMON Grilled salmon

YAKISOBA NOODLES
Pan fried yakisoba noodles, mixed vegetables, cooked with homemade
yakisoba sauce, beni shoga, spring onions & beansprouts

VEGGIE VEGAN Shiitake mushrooms, asparagus and broccoli
CHICKEN Panko breaded chicken

TERIYAKI
Your choice of protein with homemade teriyaki sauce, sticky rice,
mokie beans, slice of lemon, sprinkled with sesame seeds

CHICKEN Marinated chicken
SALMON Pan fried salmon

SUSHI SELECTION

(Subject to availability, please speak to our staff)

VEGAN SUSHI VEGAN Inari pocket, Kaiso roll, Haku sushi roll
SALMON ZUKUSHI Salmon sashimi, Salmon nigiri, Salmon aburi
nigiri, Salmon roll, Dynamite roll, Salmon maki

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MOCHI (2 pes)
CHOCOLATE MOCHI (2 pcs)

£13.95
£14.45

£5.95
£6.45

£14.45
£14.95
£16.45

£14.45
£14.95

£14.95
£16.45

£24.45
£46.95

£4.95
£4.95

DORAYAKI (1 pc) Japanese pancake stuffed with custard, served with £4.95

wild berry compote & vanilla icecream



BEER

SAPPORO (330 ml)
KIRIN ICHIBAN (330 ml)
SAPPORO SILVER CAN (650 mi)

SAKE

HAKUSIKA CHOKARA (175 ml)
KIZAKURA JUNMAI GOLD SAKE (180 ml)

WINE

PLUM WINE (725 i)
PLUM WINE (Bortle)

CHABLIS (125 mli)
CHABLIS (Bottle)
HOUSE WHITE (125 mli)
HOUSE WHITE (Bottle)
MALBEC (125 ml)
MALBEC (Bottle)

WHISKY /GIN

HIBIKI HARMONY (25 ml)
ROKU GIN (25 ml)
HAKU VODKA (25 ml)

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED STILL / SPARKLING WATER

GINGER ALE / TONIC / ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER
COKE / DIET COKE

RAMUNE (Japanese Lemonade)

APPLE / ORANGE JUICE

MOGU MOGU MANGO / GUAVA

ALOE VERA DRINK

JASMINE TEA

£4.45
£4.45
£7.95

£13.95
£15.95

£10.95
£44.95

£10.95
£44.95
£6.95

£33.95

£6.95
£33.95

£7.95
£4.95
£4.95

£2.45
£2.95
£3.45
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.25

£3.45



