





FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

SOME OF OUR DISHES CONTAIN:

Gluten, Crustacean, Wheat, Soybean, Sesame Seeds, Fish, Egg, Mustard.

Please inform our staff before ordering if you have any food allergies.

www.hakukitchin.co.uk

(O) Follow us on Instagram @HakuKitchin

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

ZENSAI LITTLE DISHES

MISO SOUP VEGAN	£3.45
EDAMAME with sea salt VEGAN	
KAISO SALAD VEGAN Seaweed, avocado & pomegranate	£3.95 £3.95
TAKOYAKI (2 pcs) Iconic Japanese street food - fried octopus balls	£4.95
VEGETABLE GYOZA (4 pcs) VEGAN Pan fried Nepalese style	£5.95
veg. gyoza served with chef's special sauce & spring onions	
CHICKEN GYOZA (4 pcs) Pan fried Nepalese style chicken	£6.45
gyoza served with chef's special sauce & spring onion	
CHICKEN KARAAGE (5-6 pcs) Japanese fried chicken	£7.95
PRAWN TEMPURA (4 pcs)	£7.95
CHICKEN KATSU Crispy breaded chicken katsu on a bed of shredded cabbage served with tonkatsu sauce & honey glazed mayo	£7.95
NIGIRI AND TEMAKI	
INARI POCKET (2pcs) VEGAN	£4.45
Inari (sweet tofu), avocado & pomegranate	
SALMON NIGIRI (2pcs)	£4.95
ABURI SALMON NIGIRI (2pcs) Seared salmon nigiri	£5.45
YASAI HANDROLL VEGAN	£4.95
Sushi rice, avocado, mango, cucumber, sweet potato, mayo & sesame seeds	
SALMON AVOCADO HANDROLL Sushi rice, salmon, avocado, mayo & sesame seeds	£5.95
======================================	
SUSHI AND SASHIMI	
	50.05
SALMON SASHIMI (5 pcs) Wakame seaweed & a slice of lemon	£9.95
KAISO ROLL (8 pcs) VEGAN Avocado, cucumber & kaiso seaweed	£10.95
HAKU SUSHI ROLL (8 pcs) VEGAN Grilled sweet potato, avocado, mango & mayo	£11.95
DYNAMITE ROLL (8 pcs) Spicy minced salmon, spring onion & avocado	£12.45
SALMON ROLL (8 pcs) Salmon & avocado	£13.45
DRAGON ROLL (8 pcs) Prawn tempura, asparagus, avocado, mayo & teriyaki sauce	£15.45
SOFTSHELL CRAB ROLL (8 pcs) Tempura softshell crab, asparagus, avocado, cucumber & teriyaki sauce	£15.45
HAKU SALMON ROLL (8 pcs) Salmon, avocado, topped with aburi salmon & teriyaki sauce	£15.45

HAKU POKE BOWL

Served with sushi rice, avocado, mokie beans, cucumber, kaiso salad, diced mango, pomegranate & chef's special sauce

SALMON POKE BOWL £13.95
GRILLED SALMON POKE BOWL £14.45

BAO BUNS

Japanese pickled cucumber & onion, shredded vegetables & sriracha mayo

CHICKEN KARAAGE / GRILLED TOFU VEGAN £5.95
GRILLED SALMON £6.45

HOT FOOD

CURRY AND RICE BOWL

Your choice of protein, sticky rice with curry sauce, mokie beans, beni shoga, prinkled with sesame seeds

TOFU KATSU VE	GAN Panko breaded tofu	£14.45
CHICKEN KATSU	Panko breaded chicken	£14.95
SALMON	Grilled salmon	£16.45

YAKISOBA NOODLES

Pan fried yakisoba noodles, mixed vegetables, cooked with homemade yakisoba sauce, beni shoga, spring onions & beansprouts

VEGGIE	VEGAN	Shiitake mushrooms, asparagus and broccoli	£14.45
CHICKEN	Panko l	preaded chicken	£14.95

TERIYAKI

Your choice of protein with homemade teriyaki sauce, sticky rice, mokie beans, slice of lemon, sprinkled with sesame seeds

CHICKEN	Marinated chicken	£14.95
SALMON	Pan fried salmon	£16.45

SUSHI SELECTION

(Subject to availability, please speak to our staff)

VEGAN SUSHI <i>VEGAN</i> Inari pocket, Kaiso roll, Haku sushi roll	£24.45
SALMON ZUKUSHI Salmon sashimi, Salmon nigiri, Salmon aburi	£46.95
nigiri, Salmon roll, Dynamite roll, Salmon maki	

DESSERTS

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE MOCHI (2 pcs)	£4.95
CHOCOLATE MOCHI (2 pcs)	£4.95
$\textbf{DORAYAKI} \ \ (\textit{Ipc}) \ \ \text{Japanese pancake stuffed with custard, served with}$	£4.95
wild berry compote & vanilla icecream	

BEER

YEEH	
SAPPORO (330 ml) abv 4.7%	£4.45
KIRIN ICHIBAN (330 ml) aby 4.6%	£4.45
SAPPORO SILVER CAN (650 ml) aby 4.7%	£7.95
SAKE	
HAKUSIKA CHOKARA (175 ml) abv 14.5%	£13.95
KIZAKURA JUNMAI GOLD SAKE (180 ml) abv 14%	£15.95
VA/INIT	
WINE	
PLUM WINE (125 ml) abv 12.5%	£10.95
PLUM WINE (Bottle) abv 12.5%	£44.95
CHABLIS (125 ml) abv 12.5%	£10.95
CHABLIS (Bottle) abv 12.5%	£44.95
HOUSE WHITE (125 ml) abv 13%	£6.95
HOUSE WHITE (Bottle) abv 13%	£33.95
MALBEC (125 ml) abv 14.5%	£6.95
MALBEC (Bottle) abv 14.5%	£33.95
WHISKY/GIN	
HIBIKI HARMONY (25 ml) abv 40%	£7.95
ROKU GIN (25 ml) abv 40%	£4.95
HAKU VODKA (25 ml) abv 40%	£4.95
11ARO VODRA (23 ml) 40 V 40 N	24.55
SOFT DRINKS	
BOTTLED STILL / SPARKLING WATER	£2.45
GINGER ALE / TONIC / ELDERFLOWER TONIC WATER	£2.45 £2.95
COKE / DIET COKE	£3.45
RAMUNE (Japanese Lemonade)	£3.95
APPLE / ORANGE JUICE	£3.95
MOGU MOGU MANGO / GUAVA	£3.95
ALOE VERA DRINK	£4.25
JASMINE TEA	£3.45